2018 Summary Records

Number

Total Number of Applicants 66
Total Number Receiving No Offer 10
Total Number Receiving Level 8 Offer 48
Total Number with Acceptances of Level 8 Offer 34
Total Number Receiving Level 7/6 Offer 44
Total Number with Acceptances of Level 7/6 Offer 10
Total Number of Students who sat the Leaving Certificate 81
Percentage of students going to a H.E.I. through the C.A.O. 54%

2018 Level 8 Acceptances

BN111
CR500
DC166
DC197
DC203
DC230
DC292
DK&882
DT282
GA483
GA484
GA789
GA981
GY101
GY126
GY301
GY401
LMO039
LMO094
LM116
MH101
MH210
MH305
MH407
MI008
MUO001
NCO003
PC411
SG147
SG347
SG441
TR357
WD200

Sports Management and Coaching

Engineering (Common Entry)

Environmental Science and Technology

Biomedical Engineering

Science Education

Economics, Politics and Law

Arts (Joint Honours) - Law

Agriculture (Award Options)

Computer Science (International)

Architectural Technology

Civil Engineering

Agriculture and Environmental Management - Mountbellew Campus
Furniture Design and Manufacture - Letterfrack Campus
Arts Joint Honours Degree

Arts (English and Media Studies)

Science

Engineering (Undenominated)

Journalism and New Media

Materials and Architectural Technology with Teacher Education
Engineering

Arts

Pharmaceutical and Biomedical Chemistry

Product Design

Business and Accounting

Education and Psychology - Primary Teaching
Theology and Arts

Computing

English and History (fulfils Teaching Council requirements)
Sport with Business

Architecture

Environmental Science

German/Mathematics

Arts

R R R PR REPERRPRRNRRNRRRRRRRRRRRRBRREBRRERR [ @9



2018 Level 7/6 Offers and Acceptances

AL710
BN034
DK769
DTO006
DT219
GA776
LC284
NM701
SG101
WD126

Mechanical Engineering

Digital Forensics and Cyber Security

Media Arts and Technologies

Mechanical Engineering

Ophthalmic Dispensing

Computing and Digital Media

Agricultural Mechanisation at Salesian Agricultural College, Pallaskenry
Montessori Education

Business

Agriculture
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