2018 Summary Records

Number

Total Number of Applicants	66
Total Number Receiving No Offer	10
Total Number Receiving Level 8 Offer	48
Total Number with Acceptances of Level 8 Offer	34
Total Number Receiving Level 7/6 Offer	44
Total Number with Acceptances of Level 7/6 Offer	10
Total Number of Students who sat the Leaving Certificate	81
Percentage of students going to a H.E.I. through the C.A.O.	54%

2018 Level 8 Acceptances

BN111	Sports Management and Coaching	1
CR500	Engineering (Common Entry)	1
DC166	Environmental Science and Technology	1
DC197	Biomedical Engineering	1
DC203	Science Education	1
DC230	Economics, Politics and Law	1
DC292	Arts (Joint Honours) - Law	1
DK882	Agriculture (Award Options)	1
DT282	Computer Science (International)	1
GA483	Architectural Technology	1
GA484	Civil Engineering	1
GA789	Agriculture and Environmental Management - Mountbellew Campus	1
GA981	Furniture Design and Manufacture - Letterfrack Campus	1
GY101	Arts Joint Honours Degree	1
GY126	Arts (English and Media Studies)	1
GY301	Science	1
GY401	Engineering (Undenominated)	1
LM039	Journalism and New Media	1
LM094	Materials and Architectural Technology with Teacher Education	1
LM116	Engineering	1
MH101	Arts	2
MH210	Pharmaceutical and Biomedical Chemistry	1
MH305	Product Design	1
MH407	Business and Accounting	2
MI008	Education and Psychology - Primary Teaching	1
MU001	Theology and Arts	1
NC003	Computing	1
PC411	English and History (fulfils Teaching Council requirements)	1
SG147	Sport with Business	1
SG347	Architecture	1
SG441	Environmental Science	1
TR357	German/Mathematics	1
WD200	Arts	1

2018 Level 7/6 Offers and Acceptances

AL710	Mechanical Engineering	1
BN034	Digital Forensics and Cyber Security	1
DK769	Media Arts and Technologies	1
DT006	Mechanical Engineering	1
DT219	Ophthalmic Dispensing	1
GA776	Computing and Digital Media	1
LC284	Agricultural Mechanisation at Salesian Agricultural College, Pallaskenry	1
NM701	Montessori Education	2
SG101	Business	1
WD126	Agriculture	1